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The Consolidated Omnibus Budget Reconciliation Act (COBRA) gives workers and their families who lose
their health benefits the right to choose to continue group health benefits provided by their group health
plan for limited periods of time under certain circumstances such as voluntary or involuntary job loss,

reduction in the hours worked, transition between jobs, death, divorce, and other life events.

2025 NXP COBRA Rates

2025 COBRA Contributions**

Medical Plan 1 (HSA-Eligible)
Medical Plan 2 (PPO)
Medical Plan 3 (EPO)

Kaiser (HMO***)

Out of Area Plan***

Global International***
Delta Dental

VSP Vision Plan

MONTHLY COBRA CONTRIBUTIONS

You Only You + Spouse You +Children
$652.40 $1,374.30 $1,235.32
$696.91 $1,463.52 $1,324.14
$746.21 $1,567.04 $1,417.81
$792.36 $1,743.20 $1,584.72
$696.91 $1,463.52 $1,324.14
$719.10 $1,534.08 $1,347.42
$49.40 $98.80 $103.74

$13.82 $26.10 $27.55

2025 NXP COBRA Active Employee Subsidized Rates

2025 COBRA Contributions**

Medical Plan 1 (HSA-Eligible)
Medical Plan 2 (PPO)
Medical Plan 3 (EPO)

Kaiser (HMO)***

Out of Area Plan*#**

Global International***
Delta Dental

VSP Vision Plan

MONTHLY COBRA CONTRIBUTIONS

You Only You + Spouse You + Children
$68.13 $160.28 $142.38
$114.50 $255.19 $224.30
$169.63 $398.06 $364.80
$183.563 $447.02 $407.07
$114.50 $255.19 $224.30
$114.86 $280.68 $249.57
$18.30 $36.60 $38.86

$13.82 $26.10 $27.65

*The rates above reflect the 2% COBRA administrative fee on full COBRA premium amount.
**In order to receive a COBRA subsidy, a signed returned, and unrevoked General Release is required.

***Enroliment subject to geographic restrictions.

You + Family
$2,103.96
$2,195.28
$2,350.57
$2,377.08
$2,195.28
$2,225.64
$165.49

$42.95

You + Family

$246.09
$388.71
$630.08
$626.27
$388.71
$395.94
$59.57
$42.95
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