

The Consolidated Omnibus Budget Reconciliation Act (COBRA) gives workers and their families who lose their health benefits the right to choose to continue group health benefits provided by their group health plan for limited periods of time under certain circumstances such as voluntary or involuntary job loss, reduction in the hours worked, transition between jobs, death, divorce, and other life events.

2025 NXP COBRA Rates

2025 COBRA Contributions**	MONTHLY COBRA CONTRIBUTIONS			
	You Only	You + Spouse	You +Children	You + Family
Medical Plan 1 (HSA-Eligible)	\$652.40	\$1,374.30	\$1,235.32	\$2,103.96
Medical Plan 2 (PPO)	\$696.91	\$1,463.52	\$1,324.14	\$2,195.28
Medical Plan 3 (EPO)	\$746.21	\$1,567.04	\$1,417.81	\$2,350.57
Kaiser (HMO***)	\$792.36	\$1,743.20	\$1,584.72	\$2,377.08
Out of Area Plan***	\$696.91	\$1,463.52	\$1,324.14	\$2,195.28
Global International***	\$719.10	\$1,534.08	\$1,347.42	\$2,225.64
Delta Dental	\$49.40	\$98.80	\$103.74	\$165.49
VSP Vision Plan	\$13.82	\$26.10	\$27.55	\$42.95

2025 NXP COBRA Active Employee Subsidized Rates

	MONTHLY COBRA CONTRIBUTIONS			
2025 COBRA Contributions**	You Only	You + Spouse	You + Children	You + Family
Medical Plan 1 (HSA-Eligible)	\$68.13	\$160.28	\$142.38	\$246.09
Medical Plan 2 (PPO)	\$114.50	\$255.19	\$224.30	\$388.71
Medical Plan 3 (EPO)	\$169.63	\$398.06	\$364.80	\$630.08
Kaiser (HMO)***	\$183.53	\$447.02	\$407.07	\$626.27
Out of Area Plan***	\$114.50	\$255.19	\$224.30	\$388.71
Global International***	\$114.86	\$280.68	\$249.57	\$395.94
Delta Dental	\$18.30	\$36.60	\$38.86	\$59.57
VSP Vision Plan	\$13.82	\$26.10	\$27.55	\$42.95

^{*}The rates above reflect the 2% COBRA administrative fee on full COBRA premium amount.

^{**}In order to receive a COBRA subsidy, a signed returned, and unrevoked General Release is required.

^{***}Enrollment subject to geographic restrictions.